
24H SPA EWC MOTOS Circuit Spa-Francorchamps (6.985 km)

Software Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com
Official Timkeeper : www.its-events.com
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Start : 10:00, End : 11:00

1 YART Yamaha Official EWC Team AUT EWC Yamaha YZF R1 2:19.663 20 - - 2:19.485

2 YOSHIMURA SERT MOTUL FRA EWC Suzuki GSX-R 1000 2:20.614 3 0.951 0.951 2:20.303

3 BMW MOTORRAD WORLD ENDURANCE TEAM BEL EWC Bmw M1000RR 2:20.771 24 1.108 0.157 2:20.678

4 F.C.C. TSR Honda France JPN EWC Honda CBR 1000RR-R 2:21.192 9 1.529 0.421 2:20.894

5 KM99 BEL EWC Yamaha YZF R1 2:21.871 4 2.208 0.679 2:21.354

6 HONDA VILTAIS RACING FRA EWC Honda CBR 1000RR-R 2:21.883 19 2.220 0.012 2:21.654

7 ERC Endurance Ducati GER EWC Ducati PANIGALE V4R 2:22.136 6 2.473 0.253 2:22.046

8 TEAM MOTO AIN FRA EWC Yamaha YZF R1 2:22.261 4 2.598 0.125 2:22.178

9 TECMAS-MRP BMW RACING TEAM FRA SST Bmw M1000RR 2:22.621 3 2.958 0.360 2:22.621

10 Kawasaki Webike Trickstar FRA EWC Kawasaki ZX10-RR 2:22.966 8 3.303 0.345 2:22.763

11 TATI TEAM BERINGER RACING FRA EWC Kawasaki ZX-10R 2:23.018 19 3.355 0.052 2:22.331

12 Wójcik Racing Team EWC POL EWC Yamaha YZF R1 2:23.114 9 3.451 0.096 2:23.114

13 Team Bolliger Switzerland #8 SUI EWC Kawasaki ZX-10R 2:23.979 14 4.316 0.865 2:23.538

14 Team LRP Poland POL EWC Bmw S1000RR 2:24.225 16 4.562 0.246 2:23.863

15 TEAM 18 SAPEURS POMPIERS CMS MOTOSTORE FRA SST Yamaha YZF R1 2:24.847 4 5.184 0.622 2:24.742

16 TEAM 33 LOUIT APRIL MOTO FRA SST Kawasaki ZX-10R 2:25.065 3 5.402 0.218 2:24.701

17 3ART BEST OF BIKE FRA SST Yamaha YZF R1 2:25.093 22 5.430 0.028 2:24.886

18 BMRT 3D MAXXESS NEVERS FRA SST Kawasaki ZX-10R 2:25.128 19 5.465 0.035 2:24.848

19 NATIONAL MOTOS HONDA FRA SST Honda CBR 1000RR-R 2:25.299 4 5.636 0.171 2:25.121

20 PITLANE ENDURANCE - JP3 FRA SST Yamaha YZF R1 2:25.460 16 5.797 0.161 2:25.261

21 MACO RACING Team SVK EWC Yamaha YZF R1 2:25.854 4 6.191 0.394 2:25.536

22 Honda No Limits ITA SST Honda CBR 1000RR-R 2:26.096 9 6.433 0.242 2:25.886

23 Chromeburner-RAC 41-Honda FRA SST Honda CBR 1000RR-R SP 2:26.357 14 6.694 0.261 2:25.798

24 TRT27 BAZAR 2 LA BECANE FRA SST Suzuki GSX-R 1000 2:26.592 9 6.929 0.235 2:26.536

25 Wójcik Racing Team STK POL SST Yamaha YZF R1 2:26.594 15 6.931 0.002 2:26.088

26 TEAM SLIDER ENDURANCE FRA SST Yamaha YZF R1 2:26.722 16 7.059 0.128 2:26.624

27 Motobox Kremer Racing #65 GER EWC Yamaha YZF R1 2:26.830 5 7.167 0.108 2:26.316

28 OG MOTORSPORT WORLD ENDURANCE TEAM FRA SST Yamaha YZF R1 2:26.933 12 7.270 0.103 2:26.933

29 ENERGIE ENDURANCE 91 FRA SST Kawasaki ZX-10R 2:27.671 8 8.008 0.738 2:27.017

30 ADSS97 GBR SST Kawasaki ZX10-RR 2:28.166 11 8.503 0.495 2:28.070

31 TEAM RACING 85 BY CREATEC FRA SST Kawasaki ZX-10R 2:29.364 17 9.701 1.198 2:28.820

32 Team Aviobike ITA SST Yamaha YZF R1 2:29.833 8 10.170 0.469 2:29.718

33 JMA RACING ACTION BIKE FRA SST Suzuki GSX-R 1000 2:30.291 17 10.628 0.458 2:30.059

34 MANA-AU COMPETITION FRA EWC Suzuki GSX-R 1000 2:30.715 13 11.052 0.424 2:29.739

35 Holland Motorstore Racing NED SST Yamaha YZF R1 2:31.620 12 11.957 0.905 2:31.302

36 TEAM 202 FRA SST Yamaha YZF R1 2:36.939 6 17.276 5.319 2:35.380

SOUS RESERVES DE VERIFICATIONS TECHNIQUES EN COURS OU D'INCIDENTS D'ORDRE SPORTIF

SUBJECT TECHNICALS SCRUTINEERING OR SPORTIFS INCIDENTS

BIKE 85 : LAP TIME  2:29.489 DELETED FOR NO RESPECT TRACK LIMITS

BIKE 37 : LAP TIME  2:21.140 DELETED FOR NO RESPECT TRACK LIMITS

BIKE 31 : LAP TIME  2:22.337 DELETED FOR NO RESPECT TRACK LIMITS

BIKE 101 : LAP TIME  2:31.756 DELETED FOR NO RESPECT TRACK LIMITS

BIKE 333 : LAP TIME  2:23.231 DELETED FOR NO RESPECT TRACK LIMITS

BIKE 24 : LAP TIME DELETED FOR NO RESPECT TRACK LIMITS
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